1701006

801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811

812
813

814
815
816
817

818
819
820
821
822
823
824
825
826
827
828
829
830
831
832
833
834
835
836
837
838
839
840
841
842
843
844
845
846
847
848
849
850
851
852
853
854
855
856

NPO Radio 1
NPO Radio 2
NPO 3FM

NPO Radio 4
NPO Radio 5

Sky Radio

Radio 538
Qmusic

Radio Veronica
Radio 10

Arrow Classic Rock
Sublime FM
SLAM!

Classic FM

BNR Nieuwsradio
FunX

NPO Radio 6
Radio Decibel
Concertzender
Efteling Radio
100% NL

Radio 8FM
Tweede Kamerlijn
Omrop Fryslan
Radio Flevoland
RTV NH

Radio M Utrecht
Radio Gelderland
Radio Rijnmond
Omroep Brabant
L1 Radio

Radio Noord
Radio West
Radio Oost
Omroep Zeeland
Radio Drenthe
Radio Continu
RADIONL

BBC Radio 1
BBC Radio 2
BBC Radio 3
BBC Radio 4
BBC World Service
Radio 1 (VRT)
Radio 2 (VRT)
Studio Brussel
Klara

MNM

1LIVE

WDR2

WDR3

WDR4

WDR5

NDR1

NDR2

NDR Kultur

857
858
859
862
863
865
866
867
868
869
870
871
872
873
874
875
876
877
878
879
880
881
885
886
887
888
889
890
891
892
893
894
895
896
897
898
899
900
901
902
903
904
905
906
915
916
917
918
919
920
921
922
923
924

Vanaf 7 september

Fip

Radio France International

RNE Radio Uno

Sunrise FM

Peuter&Kleuterliedjes

Kinderliedjes

Hollandse Hits

Hollandse Hits Gold

Nederpop

Nederpop Gold

Total Hits NL

Total Hits UK

Total Hits Italy

Total Hits Spain

Schlager

Chansons

Alternative

Indie Classics

Rock Anthems

Classic Rock

Headbangers

Rock’'n'Roll

Revival 60s-70s

Rewind 80s-90s

Love Songs

Classical Greats

Classical Orchestral

Classical Calm

Jazz Classics

Cool Jazz

Jammin’

Deep Blues

Country

World Carnival

Disco Classics

Feelgood Music

Lounge

The Chill Lounge

Dancefloor Fillers

All Day Party

Bass, Breaks and Beats

Urban

Hip Hop

Classic R'n B & Soul

Lokale omroep (indien beschikbaar in uw gemeente)
Lokale omroep (indien beschikbaar in uw gemeente)
Lokale omroep (indien beschikbaar in uw gemeente)
Lokale omroep (indien beschikbaar in uw gemeente)
Lokale omroep (indien beschikbaar in uw gemeente)
Lokale omroep (indien beschikbaar in uw gemeente)
Lokale omroep (indien beschikbaar in uw gemeente)
Lokale omroep (indien beschikbaar in uw gemeente)
Lokale omroep (indien beschikbaar in uw gemeente)
Lokale omroep (indien beschikbaar in uw gemeente)



